2024 Toll Rates

Lakeline
Mainline

Brushy Creek
Ramps

Park Street
Mainline

Scottsdale
Drive Ramps

Crystal Falls
Mainline

Crystal Falls
Ramps

Electronic
Tag

$0.69

$0.74

$1.89

$0.74

$1.34

$0.53

2-Axle
Vehicles

Pay By
Mail

$1.04

$1.11

$2.84

$1.11

$2.01

$0.80

3-Axle

Vehicles
Electronic Pay By

Tag Mail
$1.38 $2.08
$1.48 $2.22
$3.78 $5.68
$1.48 $2.22
$2.68 $4.02
$1.06 $1.60

4-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$2.07

$2.22

$5.67

$2.22

$4.02

$1.59

Pay By
Mail

$3.12

$3.33

$8.52

$3.33

$6.03

$2.40

5-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic Pay By
Tag Mail

$2.76 $4.16

$2.96 $4.44

$7.56 $11.36

$2.96 $4.44

$5.36 $8.04

$2.12  $3.20

6-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$3.45

$3.70

$9.45

$3.70

$6.70

$2.65

Pay By
Mail

$5.20

$5.55

$14.20

$5.55

$10.05

$4.00




